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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Paper Essentials - box 200 sheets, square corners

A4
MULTI-PURPOSE
LABELS

GENERAL INFORMATION

KF number

Description
Country of origin

Customs code
Eclass

Legislations:

KF15565

Labels 105 x 148,5mm - square corners

Germany

48219010
24-28-01-01

FSC

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Backing paper:
extra:
extra:

FSC N°:

Labels Horizontal:

Labels per sheet:
Labels Vertical:
Top paper:

55gsm

no margins
FSC certified
Col13519

2

4

2

70gsm
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PACKAGING INFORMATION

Barcode
BOSS notation
Packaging contents:

Weight in KG

Barcode
BOSS notation
Packaging contents:

Weight in KG

Barcode
BOSS notation
Packaging contents:

Weight in KG

Please note that weights and dimensions are indicative and can have slight variations due to each own manufacturing process variations.

5705831155657

Pack 200

200

2,092000000000000 1 KG

5706003155659
6 x Pack 200
1200

10,46KG

5708029155651
30 x 6 x Pack 200
36000

764KG

CoMMENTS & NOTES

Lenght:
Height:
Width:

Lenght:

Height:
Width:

Lenght:
Height:
Width:

30 cm
3cm
21,2 cm

3l cm
20,2 cm

22 cm

80 cm
143 cm
120 cm



